¢ Timetable

Monday- Friday

Departs Stops Time
Ennis Ennis Mart, Quin Road 14:50
Ennis Fergus House Quin Road Business Park 14:52
Ennis Dulick Centre, Gort Road 15:04
Ennis Clon Road Business Park 15:13
Ennis Elevation Business Park, Clon Road 15:16
Ennis Cappahard 15:22
Ennis Roslevan 15:26
Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 15:33
Ennis Park Avenue 15:36
Ennis St. Michael’s Villas 15:40

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel.

localhnk

Limerick Clare




@8 Timetable [

Call us at 065 6719101
or for text bookings 087 9374148

Monday- Friday

Departs Stops Time . S
Email: limerickclare@locallink.ie
Ennis Near Entrance Opposite Gort na mBlath, (Ennis side) 07:50 Web: locallinkle.ie
Ennis Near Curate’s Court Estate Entrance (Tulla side) 07:51 Q TFI Loca.l Linkliperich Claze
© @locallinkle
Ennis Church of Our Lady/Fahy Hall 07:52 © TFI Local Link Limerick Clare
Ennis Opposite An tSean Dun, (Tulla side) 07:55 ARRTEES e i R iR cE i
Ennis Moinear Ros Leamhan, Roslevan 07:58
Ennis Western Joinery Tulla Road 07:59
- Operated By
Ennis Near Cappahard Cottage 08:00 TFI Local Link Limerick Clare  Ennis Digital Hub
Ennis Opposite Entrance to Clover Hill 08:02 Ground Floor Quin Road Business Park
1 Market Place Quin Road
([ J Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 08:06 Newcastle West Ennis

Co. Limerick Co. Clare

. V42 A898 V95 VW74
Monday- Friday

Departs Stops Time
Ennis St. Michael’s Villas 09:00 Fares are subject to change and vary depending on service.
X Go to locallinklc.ie to see fares for this service.
Ennis Park Avenue 09:04
Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 09:07
Ennis Roslevan 09:14
: Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Ennis Cappahard 09:18
Ennis Parnell Grove 09:26 Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance.
Ennis Gort na Ri 09:30 Full info.rmation on .all available journeys and
connections on National Journey Planner at
Ennis Elm Park 09:32 www.transportforireland.ie
Ennis OakPark 09:34
Ennis Willow Park 09:36
Ennis Elevation Business Park, Clon Road 09:42
Ennis Clon Road Business Park 09:45
Ennis Dulick Centre, Gort Road 09:54 . .
Service does not operate Christmas Day
Ennis Fergus House Quin Road Business Park 10:06 | | SRR e e e T i s e A R
o Ennis Ennis Mart, Quin Road 10:08 |

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel.



